
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/035843-2025 

Tender

Technical Manager Consultant

Tai Tarian Ltd

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-035843
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05554b 
Published 27 June 2025, 2:49pm

Scope 

Reference

001005

Description

Tai Tarian is seeking to award a Contract for a Technical Manager Consultant.

The consultant's role will be responsible to the Head of Development for
technical/mentoring support in the delivery of development projects. The role is to ensure
all projects are delivered in the most efficient and economic manner possible and within
programme and budget.

The role will act as a technical expert within the project management function but also
supports the development of the in-house team that supports these functions.

Please refer to the Invitation to Tender for further information.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/035843-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/035843-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Total value (estimated)

£165,000 excluding VAT

£200,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 September 2025 to 31 August 2028

3 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

71315210 - Building services consultancy services

71530000 - Construction consultancy services

Contract locations

UKL17 - Bridgend and Neath Port Talbot

Participation 

Conditions of participation



Page 3 to 5

Please refer to the Invitation to Tender document.

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

18 July 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

28 July 2025, 9:00am

Submission address and any special instructions

https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/


Page 4 to 5

Award criteria 

Name Description Type Weighting
Quality As stated in the

Invitation to Tender
document

Quality 100.00%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Documents 

Associated tender documents

https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/Assets/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=3
38042

Invitation to Tender Technical Manager Consultant - Ref 001005

Contracting authority 

Tai Tarian Ltd

https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/Assets/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=338042
https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/Assets/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=338042


Page 5 to 5

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PRRR-2818-QQVJ

Ty Gwyn

Neath

SA11 2FP

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@taitarian.co.uk

Website: http://www.taitarian.co.uk

Region: UKL17 - Bridgend and Neath Port Talbot

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Devolved regulations that apply: Wales

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@taitarian.co.uk
http://www.taitarian.co.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Conditions of participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	https://www.sell2wales.gov.wales/Assets/NoticeBuilder_FileDownload.aspx?id=338042

	Contracting authority
	Tai Tarian Ltd


		2025-08-06T22:07:13+0100
	TCPDF




